NR
82
71
105
89
70
91
81
74
95
97
102
106
103
90
88
85
87
65
99
69
93
100
78
77
72
108
76
68
86
66
107
98
84
101
75
80
94
96
73
67

Seite: 1/2

Punkte LigaCup
Serie: 3

Mannschaft

Lucky Looser I

Ganseliesel Gottingen

Liner Buben Il

DSC Hollenasse Duisburg Il
Lucky Looser |

Hamburger Skatrebellen

DSC Hollenasse Diusburg |

1. SSC Geislingene. V.l
ISPA Hamburg Il

Kreuz Asse Bad Honnef
Stadthalle Winsener 8

DSKV SC Senden

DSSV Rottweil

SC Grin WeiBB Garbenheim
Euroskater Berlin lli

Team Sauerland Il

ISPA Hamburg I
Euroskat Team Koin |

DSKYV Lauchert Sigmaringendorf
Drei Lander ohne 11
Kiepenkerl Miinster Il
Minicar u Goldstadtasse Pforzh
Reizende Jungs Il

Team Sauerland |
Euroskat.com Team Berlin Il
Schwabenoffensive

Die Nordberliner Il

Die Nordberliner Il
Skatbuben Honnefeld lll
Reizende Jungs |

ISPA Hamburg IV

Skatclub Mittenaar |

Skat Team Berlin |
Kiepenkerl Miinster IV
Skatfreunde.de West Il
Euroskat.com Team Berlin lll
Falsch gedriickt Kelsterbach |
1. Skat u Rommeclub Steglitz
Euroskat Team Kolin Il

Liner Buben Il

Ergebnis
4200
4091
3767
3361
4240
4157
3158
2961
3561
3472
3285
3120
3996
3893
3480
3139
4883
4027
3574
2300
4617
3843
3379
2322
4005
3362
2356
1578
4835
4107
2976
1843
4482
3969
3344
2813
4368
3762
3289
3101

Punkte
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6



NR
104
83
79
92
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Punkte LigaCup
Serie: 3

Mannschaft

ISPA Friedrichshafen 05
Skatclub 1987 GieBBen

Falsch gedriickt Kelsterbach Il
Skat Team Berlin Il

Ergebnis
4382
3590
3540
3483

Punkte
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6



